

TABULATED BY: M. Radermacher
CHECKED BY: *[Signature]*

APPROVED BY: *[Signature]*

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: MARKET DISTRICT SANITARY SEWER

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SUBGRADE PREPARATION, 6 IN. DEPTH	210 SY	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$25.00	\$5,250.00
2	SUBBASE, MODIFIED	210 SY	\$20.00	\$4,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,500.00
3	HMA MILLINGS	880 TON	\$30.00	\$26,400.00	\$25.00	\$22,000.00	\$35.00	\$30,800.00	\$20.00	\$17,600.00
4	SANITARY SEWER, GRAVITY MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC SDR 26, 12"	840 LF	\$125.00	\$105,000.00	\$185.00	\$155,400.00	\$210.00	\$176,400.00	\$169.00	\$141,960.00
5	SANITARY SEWER, GRAVITY MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC TRUSS, 10"	20 LF	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$274.00	\$5,480.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
6	SUBDRAIN, LONGITUDINAL, 6"	60 LF	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$52.00	\$3,120.00
7	MANHOLE, SW 301, 48"	2 EA	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,850.00	\$23,700.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
8	PAVEMENT, PCC, 9"	210 SY	\$125.00	\$26,250.00	\$85.00	\$17,850.00	\$145.00	\$30,450.00	\$135.00	\$28,350.00
9	PAVEMENT, HMA LT, SURFACE COURSE	50 TON	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00
10	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	90 SY	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00
11	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	55 SY	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$10.00	\$550.00	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$12.00	\$660.00
12	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6" THICK	92 SY	\$75.00	\$6,900.00	\$88.00	\$8,096.00	\$100.00	\$9,200.00	\$120.00	\$11,040.00
13	DETECTABLE WARNING	6 SF	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$70.00	\$420.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$55.00	\$330.00
14	DRIVEWAY, PCC, 7" THICK	55 SY	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$75.00	\$4,125.00	\$110.00	\$6,050.00	\$120.00	\$6,600.00
15	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	420 SY	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	\$23.00	\$9,660.00	\$15.00	\$6,300.00
16	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
17	SOD	20 SQ	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$260.00	\$5,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
18	FILTER SOCK, 9" DIA	500 LF	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
19	FILTER SOCK REMOVAL	500 LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
20	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$25,715.00	\$25,715.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$139,000.00	\$139,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$260,000.00		\$315,921.00		\$398,470.00		\$415,290.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						+21.51%		+53.26%		+59.73%
						Low				

THE UNDERGROUND
COMPANY, LTD.
CARLISLE, IOWA

MINTURN INC.
BROOKLYN, IOWA

RACCOON VALLEY
CONTRACTORS
WAUKEE, IOWA

10% BID BOND

10% BID BOND

10% BID BOND

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING
CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA

Activity ID 07-2019-004
IDOT Project No: None
Bid Date: 2/12/2019

TABULATED BY: M. Radermacher APPROVED BY _____
CHECKED BY: _____

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: MARKET DISTRICT SANITARY SEWER

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SUBGRADE PREPARATION, 6 IN. DEPTH	210 SY	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00
2	SUBBASE, MODIFIED	210 SY	\$20.00	\$4,200.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00
3	HMA MILLINGS	880 TON	\$30.00	\$26,400.00	\$30.00	\$26,400.00
4	SANITARY SEWER, GRAVITY MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC SDR 26, 12"	840 LF	\$125.00	\$105,000.00	\$285.00	\$239,400.00
5	SANITARY SEWER, GRAVITY MAIN, TRENCHED, PVC TRUSS, 10"	20 LF	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$265.00	\$5,300.00
6	SUBDRAIN, LONGITUDINAL, 6"	60 LF	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$32.00	\$1,920.00
7	MANHOLE, SW 301, 48"	2 EA	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
8	PAVEMENT, PCC, 9"	210 SY	\$125.00	\$26,250.00	\$175.00	\$36,750.00
9	PAVEMENT, HMA LT, SURFACE COURSE	50 TON	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
10	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	90 SY	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00
11	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	55 SY	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$15.00	\$825.00
12	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6" THICK	92 SY	\$75.00	\$6,900.00	\$90.00	\$8,280.00
13	DETECTABLE WARNING	6 SF	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
14	DRIVEWAY, PCC, 7" THICK	55 SY	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$110.00	\$6,050.00
15	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	420 SY	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	\$20.00	\$8,400.00
16	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
17	SOD	20 SQ	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
18	FILTER SOCK, 9" DIA	500 LF	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
19	FILTER SOCK REMOVAL	500 LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
20	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$25,715.00	\$25,715.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$260,000.00		\$503,325.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						+93.59%

ROGNES CORP
ANKENY, IOWA

10% BID BOND

BID PRICE